Time:
10.00-11.00am
10.00-12.00pm
10.00-1.30pm
10.00-1.30pm

10.00 - 10.20am
10.20-10.40am
10.40-11.00am
11.00-11.20am
11:00-1.00pm
12.00-12.30pm
1.30-2.00pm

Short Break and set-up
11.30-12.00pm
12.00-12.30pm
12.30-1.00pm

1.00 - 2.00pm

Saturday March 16 St Pius X College Open Day
Performing Arts Schedule

Venue:

Front Foyer of College
Drama Room
Recording Studio
Digital Music Studio

Outdoor Jnr School
Outdoor Jnr School
Outdoor Jnr School
Outdoor Jnr School
Upstairs Band Rm
Gym

Gym

Outdoor Jnr School
Outdoor Jnr School
Outdoor Jnr School
Outdoor Jnr School

Ensemble:

Elective Musicians

Year 12 Students preparing HSC works (Penny Lindley)
Assorted students (Cummins)

Assorted students (Cummins)

Intermediate Guitar Ensemble (Cranney)
Intermediate String Quartet (S Talati)
Senior Guitar Ensemble (Cranney)
Choirs (Rawle/ Waters/Suwondo)
Percussion Ensembles (lan Talati)

Jnr Hip Hop and Break Dance (T Carne)
Snr Hip Hop and Break Dance (T Carne)

Senior Jazz Band (Power)
Principal’s Address (Mr. Couani)
Senior Jazz Band (Power)
Student Rock Bands




